Details under Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015   

S. N. Items for Disclosure Description 

1 Name of the Authority BSE Limited 

2 

Nature and details of the action(s) taken, initiated 
or order(s) passed 

Fines of Rs. 5,900 (Rupees Five Thousand Nine 
Hundred only) as per SEBI Master Circular No. 
SEBI/HO/CFD/PoD2/CIR/P/0155 dated 
November 11, 2024 (Chapter-VII (A)-Penal 
Actions for Non-Compliance). 

3 Date of receipt of direction or order, including any 
ad-interim or interim orders, or any other 
communication from the authority